(Held from 27" June, 2024 to 20" July, 2024)

Notification No.586

BACHELOR OF LAWS

Dated: 17" October, 2024.

Name

Taimoor Khan

Asma Javed
Paracha

Manahil Minha
Laiba
Hashim Akbar
TIzhar Ullah
Yahya Qayum
Hamayun Khan
Muhammad
Usman
Zia Ul Qamar
Jalal Ahmad
Ahmad Sudais
Umar Hayat
Abbas Ahmad
Muhammad
Ibrahim

Session

2022-2027

2022-2027

2022-2027
2022-2027
2022-2027
2022-2027
2022-2027
2022-2027

2022-2027

2022-2027
2022-2027
2022-2027
2022-2027
2022-2027

2022-2027

3 SEMESTER

FALL-2023

Result
483

Pending

523
464
474
473
510
494
500

464
477
465
461
465
493

GPA

3.57
Pending

3.98
332
347
343
3.88
373
3.75

3.40
3.53
338
335
335
3.68

CGPA

3.50
Pending

3.92
3.21
346
3.39
3.75
3.56
3.53

3.31
332
3.30
3.33
3.22

3.65



Sufyan Khan
Abid Ali
Syed Imad
Nauman Khan
Muhammad Adil
Khan
Muhammad
Usman
Bashi Khan
Sami Ullah
Muhammad
Zaryab Khan
Pir Muhammad
Faisal
Arsalan Khan
Asim Shah
Abdullah Orakza
Abdur Rehman
as Sudais
Syed Matiullah
Shah
Muhammad Ali
Khan
Fawad ur
Rehman
Abdullah Khan
Hammad Amjad
Syed Haseeb
Asghar
Hammad Khan
Hassan Arif

Shayan Ahmad

2022-2027
2022-2027
2022-2027
2022-2027
2022-2027

2022-2027

2022-2027
2022-2027
2022-2027

2022-2027

2022-2027
2022-2027
2022-2027
2022-2027

2022-2027

2022-2027

2022-2027

2022-2027
2022-2027
2022-2027

2022-2027

479

Pending
535

484

468

428
456

511
420
477
451

466

449

466

502
523
Pending

Pending
4.00

3.85
2.80
347
3.16

3.40

317

3.38

378
398
Pending

295
342
343

3.00
2.80
3.07

3.50

3.66
2.84
3.33
3.10

3.46

317

3.33

3.33
3.75
Pending

3.04
3.31
3.06



Rooh Ullah
Adil Zahid Afridi
Khizar Hassan
Hamza Ahmad
Muhammad
Shahid
Muhammad
Numan Khan
Muhammad
Sanan Khan
Syed Muhammad
Raheel
Rehmat Ali

Meena Khan

2022-2027
2022-2027

2022-2027

2022-2027

2022-2027

2022-2027

2022-2027

511

463

512
Pending

3.83
393
3.30
343
3.67

335

3.87
Pending

3.57
3.29
3.00
3.28
349

342

3.39

2.97

3.66
Pending



